浙江正泰电器股份有限公司浙江正泰电器股份有限公司浙江正泰电器股份有限公司浙江正泰电器股份有限公司
ZHEJIANG CHINT ELECTRICS CO., LTD.
                                                   中国中国中国中国    ····    温州温州温州温州    ····    北白象镇正泰高科技工业园区北白象镇正泰高科技工业园区北白象镇正泰高科技工业园区北白象镇正泰高科技工业园区
                                            Chint High-tech Industrial Zone, North Baixiang,, Wenzhou, 325603 China
                                                         Tel/Fax: 86-577-62877777/62775769  E-mail: Liwei@chint.com
March 04, 2011
Arab Industrial & International Trading Co.
(Zaki El Sewedy Group)
12 Gameatte El-Dowal Al-Arabiah St.
P.O. BOX 677-Orman Mohandseen - Giza
Zip Code: 12411
Tel: + (202)33455806
Fax: + (202)3033960
Declaration
We, Zhejiang Chint Electrics Co., Ltd., hereby declare that the NM8 &
NM8S-Compensation coefficient can be used at ambient temperature by table
NM8 Thermal-magnetic type at 50 degree
NM8 series -5 0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 65 70
NM8 (125~1250) 1.22 1.2 1.18 1.16 1.14 1.12 1.1 1.08 1.06 1.04 1.02 1 0.98 0.95 0.93 0.9
NM8S Electronic type at 50 degree
NM8S-125(40~125) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
NM8S-250(100~160) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
NM8S-250(200~250) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0.95 0.95 0.9 0.9
NM8S-400(250~400) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0.98 0.95 0.93 0.9
NM8S-630(250~400) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0.98 0.95 0.93 0.9
NM8S-630(500~630) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0.95 0.93 0.9 0.88
NM8S-800(630~800) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0.98 0.95 0.93 0.93
NM8S-1250(630~800) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0.98 0.95 0.93 0.93
NM8S-1250(1000~1250) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0.95 0.88 0.85 0.83
Best Regards
Zhejiang Chint Electrics Co., Ltd.
浙江正泰电器股份有限公司浙江正泰电器股份有限公司浙江正泰电器股份有限公司浙江正泰电器股份有限公司
ZHEJIANG CHINT ELECTRICS CO., LTD.
中国中国中国中国    ····    温州温州温州温州    ····    北白象镇正泰高科技工业园区北白象镇正泰高科技工业园区北白象镇正泰高科技工业园区北白象镇正泰高科技工业园区
Chint High-tech Industrial Zone, North Baixiang,, Wenzhou, 325603 China
Tel/Fax: 86-577-62877777/62775769  E-mail: Liwei@chint.com
March 04, 2011
Arab Industrial & International Trading Co.
(Zaki El Sewedy Group)
12 Gameatte El-Dowal Al-Arabiah St.
P.O. BOX 677-Orman Mohandseen - Giza
Zip Code: 12411
Tel: + (202)33455806
Fax: + (202)3033960
Declaration
We, Zhejiang Chint Electrics Co., Ltd., hereby declare that the NM1
Compensation coefficient can be used at ambient temperature by table
NMNMNMNM1111 type at  type at  type at  type at 50505050 degree degree degree degree
TypeTypeTypeType    Current rangeCurrent rangeCurrent rangeCurrent range    0000    5555    10101010    15151515    20202020    25252525    30303030    35353535    40404040    45454545    50505050    55555555    60606060
NM1-63 10～32A 1.2 1.2 1.2 1.2 1.2 1.1 1.1 1.1 1.1 1 1 0.9 0.9
NM1-125 16～32A
NM1-63 40～63A 1.2 1.3 1.2 1.2 1.2 1.1 1.1 1.1 1.1 1 1 0.9 0.9
NM1-125 40～125A
NM1-250 100～250A 1.2 1.2 1.2 1.2 1.2 1.1 1.1 1.1 1.1 1 1 0.9 0.9
NM1-400 225～400A 1.2 1.2 1.2 1.2 1.2 1.1 1.1 1.1 1.1 1 1 0.9 0.9
NM1-630 400～630A 1.2 1.2 1.2 1.2 1.2 1.1 1.1 1.1 1.1 1 1 0.9 0.9
NM1-800 500～800A 1.2 1.2 1.2 1.2 1.2 1.1 1.1 1.1 1.1 1 1 0.9 0.9
NM1-1250 700～1250A 1.2 1.2 1.2 1.2 1.2 1.1 1.1 1.1 1.1 1 1 0.9 0.9
Best Regards
Zhejiang Chint Electrics Co., Ltd.